Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
First American Corelogic, Inc.		05/22/2007	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	FIRST AMERICAN CORELOGIC HOLDINGS, INC.
Street Address:	4 First American Way
City:	Santa Ana
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	92707
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 70

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	78574301	COMMERCIALIST
Serial Number:	78498601	CUSTOM DATA SOLUTIONS
Serial Number:	78750553	DIMENSIONALYSIS
Serial Number:	78480026	EABSTRACTING
Serial Number:	78480036	INTELLISOURCE
Serial Number:	77097649	LEAD WATCH
Serial Number:	78507769	LOANIQ
Serial Number:	78906069	REALMAPS
Serial Number:	78974845	RISKMODEL
Serial Number:	78888869	RISKSCAPE
Serial Number:	78888849	RISKSCAPE
Serial Number:	78541435	SCORETEXT
Serial Number:	78780394	THE REAL ESTATE INFORMATION AUTHORITY
Serial Number:	78974721	TRUESTANDINGS

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003548 FRAME: 0739

900077710

785/4301

:H \$1765.0

Serial Number:	77053479	WALK THE BLOCK
Serial Number:	75661540	BETTER DATA THE INDUSTRY STANDARD
Serial Number:	75661539	BETTER SOFTWARE THE INDUSTRY STANDARD
Serial Number:	75661538	BETTER TEAMWORK THE INDUSTRY STANDARD
Serial Number:	78289331	EXPERT AGENT
Serial Number:	75596802	EXPERT AGENT
Serial Number:	75596803	EXPERT APPRAISER
Serial Number:	78289302	EXPERT APPRAISER
Serial Number:	75594681	EXPERT BROKER
Serial Number:	78288739	EXPERT BROKER
Serial Number:	75486322	FIRST CONTENT
Serial Number:	75486323	FIRST CONTENT
Serial Number:	76251458	FIRSTAMRES.COM
Serial Number:	78574170	FRAUD DISTORTION INDEX
Serial Number:	75831616	HOME PRICE INDEX
Serial Number:	75525270	HOMEWAVE
Serial Number:	76054952	METROLINK
Serial Number:	76440464	REALSTATION
Serial Number:	78289282	REALSTATION
Serial Number:	75898085	RES CUSTOMER FIRST
Serial Number:	78574183	RESPONSIVE CONFIDENCE SCORE
Serial Number:	78150509	RISKSCAPE
Serial Number:	75661537	THE INDUSTRY STANDARD BETTER TRAINING
Registration Number:	2585104	
Registration Number:	2792062	CONNECT2DATA
Registration Number:	2798429	CONNECT2DATA
Registration Number:	2503420	
Registration Number:	2414648	EXPERT LEADS
Registration Number:	2410005	FARES
Registration Number:	2409936	FIRST AMERICAN
Registration Number:	2568845	FIRST AMERICAN REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	2632158	HOMEPROFILE
Registration Number:	2733676	HPI
Registration Number:	2241224	INTELLIGENT TECHNOLOGIES AT WORK
Registration Number:	2404929	LEADS TO LOANS

Registration Number:	2403687	MARKETRAC
Registration Number:	1512529	METROSCAN
Registration Number:	2172029	METROSCAN PLUS
Registration Number:	2560509	NEIGHBORHOOD PROFILE
Registration Number:	2060568	PACENET
Registration Number:	2564854	REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS
Registration Number:	1724438	REALIST
Registration Number:	2378975	REALQUEST
Registration Number:	2858394	REISOURCE
Registration Number:	2995200	REISOURCE
Registration Number:	2378780	RES
Registration Number:	1423469	THE NEW BUYER
Registration Number:	1434675	THE REAL ESTATE PACE
Registration Number:	2349946	VALUEPOINT
Registration Number:	2347036	WIN2DATA
Registration Number:	2344917	AMERESTATE
Registration Number:	2184662	E-VAL
Registration Number:	2141474	HOMEPROFILE
Registration Number:	2328711	PACENET MORTGAGE LEADS
Registration Number:	1993766	REALSTATION
Registration Number:	2052298	REALSTATION

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)251-2897

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 312-368-4000

Email: ch.tm@dlapiper.com
Correspondent Name: Christina L. Martini
Address Line 1: DLA Piper US LLP
Address Line 2: P.O. Box 64807

Address Line 4: Chicago, ILLINOIS 60664-0807

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	225287-25
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Deanne M. Van Natta
Signature:	/deannemvannatta/
Date:	05/24/2007

Total Attachments: 2 source=FACH#page1.tif source=FACH#page2.tif



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF
DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT
COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "FIRST AMERICAN
CORELOGIC, INC.", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "FIRST AMERICAN
CORELOGIC, INC." TO "FIRST AMERICAN CORELOGIC HOLDINGS, INC.",
FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2007,
AT 3:35 O'CLOCK P.M.

A FILED COPY OF THIS CERTIFICATE HAS BEEN FORWARDED TO THE NEW CASTLE COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS.

4283559 8100 070601387



Dannet Smith Hindson

AUTHENTICATION: 5699104

DATE: 05-23-07

State of Delaware State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 03:59 PM 05/22/2007 FILED 03:35 PM 05/22/2007 SRV 070601387 - 4283559 FILE

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO THE CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION OF FIRST AMERICAN CORELOGIC, INC.

First American CoreLogic, Inc., a Delaware corporation (the "Corporation"), originally incorporated on January 30, 2007 under the original name of "CoreLogic, Inc.," a corporation organized and existing under the Delaware General Corporation Law, hereby certifies as follows for the purposes of amending its Certificate of Incorporation:

FIRST: Through the Certificate the Merger the Corporation's name was changed to First American CoreLogic, Inc. on February 2, 2007.

SECOND: The Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby amended to change the name of the Corporation by striking ARTICLE I in its entirety and inserting the following new ARTICLE I:

"ARTICLE I

The name of this corporation shall be: First American CoreLogic Holdings, Inc."

THIRD: This Certificate of Amendment to the Certificate of Incorporation of the Corporation was duly adopted by the Board of Directors and stockholders of the Corporation, in accordance with the provisions of Sections 141(f), 228 and 242 of the Delaware General Corporation Law.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Corporation has caused this Certificate of Amendment of its Certificate of Incorporation to be executed by its Secretary and Executive Vice President this 30th day of April, 2007.

> Name: Kenneth DeGiorgio Title: Executive Vice President

and Secretary

LOSANGELES 612414 (7K)

RECORDED: 05/24/2007